
220-02082-02
Fri Mar 03 08:34:35 2006

ACDC INPUT FILTER

PROTOTYPE MECH. CHANGES

11

CR-1 : @\220_02082_LIB\.\220_02082\(SCH_1):PAGE1

Seaton

02A 2010/05TB DE ACSEATON

N-OUT

I/OPAD

I/OPAD I/OPAD

L-OUT
I/OPAD

4.7NF

2.2NF

1UF

9UH

2.2NF
1MH

SEATON ACDE 01/08/05TBPROTOTYPE

9UH

4.7NF

1UF

IN-L

IN-N

L100

L101

T100

1 2
4 3

P100
1

P101
1 P103

1

C107

C101

C100

P102
1

C105
C102

C108

01A

2/12/0502B TB DE ACSEATONPEELABLE MASK UPDATE
02B TB DE ACSEATONPEELABLE MASK UPDATE 12/01/06

?

220_02082

TB7100

C
VARIANT NUMBER:

11

14

7

9 13
APVDREV/ISS

4

13 14

K

12

J

H

G

F

108

E

D

C

B

A

1211108

43

K

1 2

G

F

J

H

6 75
DATED.O.

C

B

E

D

DRAWN CHKD

3
AMENDMENTS

1

A

2

5 96

ENGINEER:
FILE DATE:

OF
FILE NAME:

IPN: ISSUE:

SHEET NUMBER:

TAIT ELECTRONICS A1






